
Key Dates 2022 
TERM 2

Compassion / Justice / Respect / Hospitality / Service / Courage
CATHERINE McAULEY COLLEGE  |  A Ministry of Mercy Education Ltd  |  ABN 69 154 531 87

Anzac Day Public Holiday Monday 25 April

Term 2 commences Wednesday 27 April
Note: Tuesday 26 April is a pupil-free day

CMC Athletics Carnival Monday 2 May

Careers Night Tuesday 3 May

Year 7 Enrolments close Tuesday 10 May

NAPLAN Wednesday 11 - Friday 20 May

Sonya Karras Parent Evening Monday 16 May

Year 9 Camp 1 Monday 16 - Friday 20 May

Year 12 Music Performance Evening Tuesday 17 May, 6pm

Year 10 & 11 Music Performance Evening Wednesday 18 May, 6pm

Laudato Si’ Week 2022: Journeying Together Sunday 22 May - Sunday 29 May

Student-led Conferences (PSTI) Monday 23 May - Tuesday 24 May
Note: Tuesday 24 May is a pupil-free day

St Mary’s Drama Night - Year 10 & VCE Wednesday 25 May, 6.30pm

National Reconciliation Week: 
Be Brave. Make Change.

Friday 27 May - Friday 3 June 2022

Year 9 Camp 2 Monday 30 May - Friday 3 June

Cathedral Masses Tuesday 31 May - Coolock 10am; St Mary’s 11.45am

Year 10 & 11 Exams Monday 6 - Friday 10 June

College Production: Spamalot Thursday 9 - Friday 10 June

Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Monday 13 June

Winter Concert Tuesday 14 June, 6.30pm

Year 12 Retreat Wednesday 15 - Friday 17 June

Refugee Week: Healing Sunday 19 June – Saturday 25 June

Last Day Term 2 Friday 24 June

Term 3 commences Tuesday 12 July

Information correct at 20 May 2022. 
Log in to Parent Access Module (PAM) 

for College Calendar updates.

https://pam.cmc.vic.edu.au

